utT Division Standings

Division

East |

North |

West |

Team

Hedgehogs

AMA Rogue Squadron
Northwestern Chess Club
Citadel Group

DRW Trading Group
Blue Cross Blue Shield
AMA Tornado Snakes
Trading Technologies
Loyola

Motorola Solutions Knights
Walgreen Forks

Motorola Solutions Kings
Excaliburs

UOP

Aon Hewitt Gambits

SSCC Wombats

Downers Grove Chess Club
St. Charles Chess Club
Pawns

Lucent Tech. Tyros
Argonne Rooks

Fermilab

Lucent Tech. Dragons

St. Xavier University

Joliet Junior College

BP-Molex

Type

Assoc
Assoc
Comp
Comp
Assoc
Comp
Comp
Comp
Comp

Comp
Assoc
Comp
Assoc
Assoc

Comp

Club
Club
Club
Club
Assoc
Comp
Comp
Comp
Comp
Club

Assoc
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D Game
Points

1 38.0
2 36.0
1 32.5
o} 36.0
1 29.5
1 27.5
1 17.0
1 16.5
o 6.0
o 40.0
1 35.0
2 34.5
1 30.5
o 29.5
o} 6.5
1 46.5
1 47.0
o 46.0
o 33.5
o 33.0
o 30.5
o 27.5
o 30.0
o 9.5
o 1.0

Match
Points

7-5
7.0
6.5
6.0
55
35
2.5
1.5

0.0

9.0

6.0
4.5
4.0

9.5
9.5
8.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

1.0

Tuesday, September 09, 2014

Ha2H USAT PR
MPs
o 157.5 1710
o 1313 1661
0 120.5 1657
o 136.3 1655
o 955 1557
0 102.0 1505
0 46.8 1333
0o 503 1334
o 26.0 1059
o 1588 1950
0 139.0 1813
o 127.5 1773
o 1nu75 1738
o 136.8 1668
o 33.8 1332
0.5 194.0 1939
0.5 186.5 1969
o 1815 1817
0 102.5 1766
1 123.8 1633
o 96.0 1670
1 103.5 1628
0 103.3 1592
0 209.0 1498
0 425 1276
o 56.0 1200



